elco

SPARE PARTS EXPLODED VIEW

OIL BURNER
Model

CB-VE 2.100/150 D

R8220353-01 - 10/09/2019

QOil burner . CB-VE 2.100/150 D

1 3833101 CB-VE2.100 D/KL 02-2011
2 3833102 CB-VE 2.150 D KL 02-2011
Col Reference Model type Begin End

09/2019-R8220353-420011070000A



1000
o
(=]
n
=
(=]
o
=
N
n
-
m
o
o
=
>
o]
[®

1500

1503

1507 1920 O

1506

1504 1505

09/2019-R8220353-420011070000A

1510

R8220095



o
w'sgw@
@= Description Manf. Pt. N Type O’AQ;Q;’AQ/ @
1 2 3 4 5 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 From to

1000 | BURNER BODY
1010 | SOUND INSULATION/AIR BOX 335X251X15 13023776 oo
1015 |HOUSING 325X320X87 D125 NC12-21/V2 65300944 oo
1020 | AIR RECYCL.R58+SPOILER 120X60 75° WHITE | 13023622 °

AIR RECYCL.R58+SPOILER 122X61 75° RED 65300724 °
1030 |IGNITION TRANSFO. EBI 2X7,5 230V 13009663 oo
1050 |AIR FLAP WHITE 124X65X63,5+BUTTON 13023775 oo
1055 | ACTUATOR HOLDER 82X61X24 13021919 oo
1060 | ACTUATOR STE 4,5 B0.37/6-R + CABLE L600 65300527 oo
1070 |FAN WHEEL D146 X52 D12,7 13010012 °

FAN WHEEL D160X52 D12,7 13010095 °
1080 |MOTOR PLATE 313X218X18,5 D99 H-B/L-GL 65326439 oo
1100 | COVER GREY 326X322X253+SCREW/V 2 65300723 °o|e
1111 |FLAT HEAD SCREW M5X15 65300519 )
1150 | CAPACITOR 6,3uF 2P 3mm 13010016 oo
1160 |MOTOR 0,13KW230V D12,7 13010014 oo
1170 |COUPLING D18/14,7/11X22 PUMP/MOTOR 65074172 )
1175|OIL PUMP BFP 52 EL3 LES 13012681 oo
1180 | CARTRIDGE D16,3X43+0-RING/PUMP BFP 65325685 oo
1185|COIL 220-230 V NC T85 65327118 e e
1186 |COIL DAN NO, T85 FOR BFP PUMPS 071N1007 | 65327147 oo
1190 | TUBE PUMP/NOZZLE LINE 65300725 oo
1200 |OIL HOSE DN6 G3/8F G1/4M L1500 (2 PCS) 13004833 e
1500 | ELECTRIC PART
1501 | CONTROL UNIT TCH 211.00 65300878 oo
1503 | CABLE MOTOR+PLUG 3P/RAST3P L300 13010519 oo
1504 | CABLE IGNIT.TRANSFO+PLUG 2P/RAST2P L350 | 65300619 ole
1505 | CABLE SOL.VALVE+PLUG 3P/RAST3P L300V1 13012675 oo
1506 | CABLE SOL.VALVE+PLUG 3P/RAST3P L420V2 65300530 oo
1507 | CABLE+PLUG WIE. 4P/RAST3P L250 65300531 e
1510 |CONTROL UNIT BRACKET+DISPLAY 65300727 oo
1525 | DISPLAY/CONTROL UNIT TCG-TCH REL.2.2 65301109 oo
1920 |PHOTOCELL FTEB3 L610+RAST5 65328029 e 09/19

PHOTOCELL QRB1A LG.570+RAST5 65326516 oo 08/19

09/2019-R8220353-420011070000A

CB-VE 2.100/150 D

QOil burner



Qil burner . CB-VE 2.100/150 D

2000
2160

2150 /

o 0 2400 | 2070 2028
2020 2040 2027 2105 2101 2029 2060 2148 2080 2285
L | 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 ]
1
2100
5000
is001

R8220094
09/2019-R8220353-420011070000A



o
S/
L
@= Description Manf. Pt. N Type ’AOQ;’A @
1 2 3 4 5 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 From to

2000 | COMBUSTION HEAD
2020 [BAFFLE PLATE D78/20 6SL R 13022882 oo
2027 [BATCHER / AIR 13020885 oo
2028 [ COVER D60/30/8X20/PRIMARY AIR TUBE 13022881 oo
2029 |PHOTOCELL SUPPORT 13010460 )
2040 | ELECTROD.BLOC.25X48 D4D1,5X22 45° +SCREW | 13007907 e e
2060 [ADJUST SCALE 13017802 oo
2070 [IGNITION CABLE D4/D4 L510 AP (X1) 13014990 oo
2080 [OIL R. DASHBOARD PLATE+CABLE GROMMET | 13016951 oo
2100 | COMB.HEAD OIL L420 D75/61 CPL. 65300719 oo
2101 [NOZZLE ROD D8 L420 M8 +FLAP LE 65300721 )
2105 [SETTING KEEPER RING D25/19X3/NOZZ.-BAF. | 13018403 oo
2140 |FLAME TUBE D100/78/74 L350 65300722 oo
2148 [ COVER HEAD D115/110X35/NC12-21/V2/P2 65326440 )
2150 [ GASKET/BURNER FLANGE 176X176X8 D100 13023305 oo
2160 [BOILER ACCESSORY D100 EUROFLANGE 13023304 oo
2285|SCREW M6X55 KOMBITORX 65326694 )
2400 [NOZZLE DAN 1,25GPH 45° H 13023617 °

NOZZLE DAN 2,00GPH 45° H 13018341 °
5000 | ACCESSORIES
5001 [NOZZLE DAN 1,00GPH 45° H 13017157 °

NOZZLE DAN 1,20GPH 45° H 11001420 °

NOZZLE DAN 1,65GPH 45° H 11001424 °

NOZZLE DAN 2,50GPH 45° H 11001428 °

09/2019-R8220353-420011070000A

CB-VE 2.100/150 D

QOil burner



CB-VE 2.100/150 D

Qil burner

o
=
]
1010 13023776 VORDERSCHALDAMMATTE 335X251X15 ISOLATION PHONIQUE/BOITE A AIR 335X251X1 ISOLAZIONE FONICA/CASSA ARIA 335X251X15
ISOLATIE LUCHTKAST 335X251X15 AISLAMIENTO CAJA DE AIRE 335X251X15
1015 65300944 GEHAUSE 325X320X87 D125 NC12-21/V2 CARTER 325X320%87 D125 NC12-21/V2 FUSIONE 325X320X87 D125 NC12-21/V2
BRANDERHUIS 325X320X87 D125 NC12-21/V2 | CARTER 325X320X87 D125 NC12-21/V2
1020 13023622 ANSAUGLUFTFUH.R58+FLUGEL 120X60 75°WEISS RECYCL.AIR R58+AILETTE 120X60 75°BLANC CONVOGL.ARIA R58+SURP.120X60 75°BIANCO
LUCHTGELEIDING R58+SPOILER 120X60 75°WIT | RECICL.AIRE R58+ALERON 120X60 75°BLANCO
65300724 ANSAUGLUFTFUHR.R58+FLUGEL 122X61 75° ROT RECYCL.AIR R58+AILETTE 122X61 75°ROUGE CONVOGL.ARIA R58+SURP.122X61 75°ROSSO
LUCHTGELEIDING R58+SPOILER 122X61 75°ROD RECICLAJE AIRE R58+ALERON 122X61 75°ROJO
1030 13009663 ZUENDTRAFO EBI 2X7,5 230V ALLUMEUR EBI 2X7,5 230V TRASFO. ACC. EBI 2X7,5 230V+PRESA TERRA
ONTSTEKINGSTRAFO EBI 2X7,5 230V ENCENDEDOR EBI 2X7,5 230V
1050 13023775 LUFTKLAPPE WEISS 124X65X63,5+KNOPF VOLET AIR BLANC 124X65X63,5+BOUTON SERRANDA ARIA BIANCA 124X65X63,5+BOTTONE
LUCHTKLEP WITE 124X65X63,5+KNOP VALVULA AIRE BLANCA124X65X63,5+BOTON
1055 13021919 HALTER FUR STELLANTRIEB 82X61X24 SUPPORT SERVOMOTEUR 82X61X24 SUPPORTO SERVOMOTORE 82X61X24
STEUN REGELMOTOR 82X61X24 SOPORTE SERVOMOTOR 82X61X24
1060 65300527 STELLANTR. STE4,5 B0.37/6-R M.KABEL L600 SERVOMOTEUR STE4,5 B0.37/6-R +CABLE L600 SERVOMOTORE STE 4,5 B0.37/6-R +CAVO L600
REGELMOTOR STE 4,5 B0.37/6-R +KABEL L600 SERVOMOTOR STE 4,5 BO37/6 R+CABLE L600
1070 13010012 VENTILATORRAD D146X52 d12,7 TURBINE D146 X52 D12,7 VENTOLA D146 X52 d12,7
VENTILATORWIEL D146X52 d12,7 TURBINA D146X52 d12,7
13010095 VENTILATORRAD D160X52 D12,7 TURBINE D160X52 D12,7 VENTOLA D160X52 D12,7
VENTILATORWIEL D160X52 D12,7 TURBINA D160X52 D12,7
1080 65326439 MOTORPLATTE 313X218X18,5 D99 H-B/L-GL PLATINE MOTEUR 313X218X18,5 D99 H-B/L-GL PIASTRA MOTORE 313X218X18,5 D99 H-B/L-GL
MOTORPLAAT 313X218X18,5 D99 H-B/L-GL PLACA MOTOR 313X218X18,5 D99 H-B/L-GL
1100 65300723 BRENNERHAUBE GRAU 326X322X253+SCHRA./V 2 CAPOT GRIS 326X322X253+VIS/V 2 COFANO GRIGIO 326X322X253+VITE/V 2
BRANDERKAP GRAU 326X322X253+SCHROEF/V 2 CUBIERTA GRIS 326X322X253+TORNILLO/V 2
111 65300519 FLACHKOPF-SCHRAUBE M5X15+SPITZE VIS A TETE PLATE M5X15 VITE A TESTA PIANA M5X15
PLATKOPSCHROEF M5X15 TORNILLO DE CABEZA PLANA M5X15
1150 13010016 KONDENSATOR 6,3pF 2P 3mm CONDENSATEUR 6,3uF 2P 3mm CONDENSATORE 6,3uF 2P 3mm
CONDENSATOR 6,3uF 2P 3mm CONDENSADOR 6,3uF 2P 3mm
1160 13010014 MOTOR 0,13KW230V D12,7 MOTEUR 0,13KW 230V D12,7 MOTORE 0,13KW230V D12,7
BRANDERMOTOR 0,13KW 230V D12,7 MOTOR 0,13KW230V D12,7
1170 65074172 KUPPLUNG D18/14,7/11X22 PUMPE/MOTOR ACCOUPLEMENT D18/14,7/11X22 POMPE/MOTEUR | GIUNTO D18/14,7/11X22 POMPA/MOTORE
KOPPELING D18/14,7/11X22 POMP/MOTOR ACOPLAMIENTO D18/14,7/11X22 BOMBA/MOTOR
1175 13012681 OELPUMPE BFP 52 EL3 LES POMPE FIOUL BFP 52 EL3 LES POMPA BFP 52 EL3 LES
POMP BFP 52 EL3 LES BOMBA BFP 52 EL3 LES
1180 65325685 PATRONE D16,3X43+0-RING/PUMPE BFP CARTOUCHE D16,3X43+0-RING/POMPE BFP CARTUCCIA D16,3X43+0-RING /POMPA BFP
FILTER EN O-RING OLIEPOMP BFP52EL5 CARTUCHO D16,3X43+0-RING /BOMBA BFP
1185 65327118 SPULE 220-230 V NC T85 BOBINE 220-230 V NC T85 BOBINA 220-230 V NC T85
SPOEL 220-230 V NC T85 BOBINA 220-230 V NC T85
1186 65327147 SPULE DAN NO,T85 FUR BFP-PUMPEN 071N1007 BOBINE DAN NO, T85 X POMPES BFP 071N1007 BOBINA DAN NO, T85 X POMPE BFP 071N1007
SPOEL DAN MAGNEET KLEP NO 230V 071N1007 | BOBINA DAN NO, T85 X BOMBA BFP 071N1007
1190 65300725 CU-ROHR PUMPE/D-STANGE TUBE POMPE/LIGNE GICLEUR TUBO POMPA/LINEA P. UGELLO
POMPBUIS/SPROEIERLIINE TUBO BOMBA/PORTA-BOQUILLA
1200 13004833 OLSCHLAUCH DN6 G3/8F G1/4M 90°L1500(2ST) FLEXIBLE DN6 G3/8F G1/4M 90° L1500(2PCS) FLESSIBILE DN6 G3/8F G1/4M 90°L1500(2PZ)
OLIESLANG DN6 G3/8F G1/4M 90°L1500 (2ST) | LATIGUILLO DN6 G3/8F G1/4M 90°L1500(2PZ)
1501 65300878 FEUERUNGSAUTOMAT TCH 211.00 COFFRET TCH 211.00 APPARECCHIATURA TCH 211.00
BRANDERAUTOMAAT TCH 211.00 PROGRAMADOR TCH 211.00
1503 13010519 KABEL MOTOR+STECKER 3P/RAST3P L300 CABLE MOTEUR+PRISE 3P/RAST3P L300 CAVO MOTORE+PRESA 3P/RAST3P L300
KABEL MOTOR+STCK3P/RAST3P L300 CABLE MOTOR+TOMA 3P/RAST3P L300
1504 65300619 KABEL ZUNDTRAFO+STCK 2P/RAST2P L350 CABLE ALLUMEUR+PRISE 2P/RAST2P L350 CAVO TRASFO ACCENS.+PRESA 2P/RAST2P L350
ONTSTEKINGSTRAFOKAB.+STEK.2P/RAST2P L350 CABLE ENCENDEDOR+TOMA 2P/RAST2P L350
1505 13012675 KABEL OLVENTIL+STCK 3P/RAST3P L300V1 CABLE EL.VANNE+PRISE 3P/RAST3P L300V1 CAVO EL.VALVOLA+PRESA 3P/RAST3P L300V1
KABEL MAGNEETKLEP+STEKK.3P/RAST3P L300V1 CABLE EL.VALVULA+TOMA 3P/RAST3P L300V1
1506 65300530 KABEL OLVENTIL+STCK 3P/RAST3P L420V2 CABLE EL.VANNE+PRISE 3P/RAST3P L420V2 CAVO EL.VALVOLA+PRESA 3P/RAST3P L420V2
KABEL MAGNEETKLEP+STEKK.3P/RAST3P L420V2 CABLE EL.VALVULA+TOMA 3P/RAST3P L420V2
1507 65300531 KABEL+STECKER WIE. 4P/RAST3P L250 CABLE+PRISE WIE. 4P/RAST3P L250 CAVO+PRESA WIE. 4P/RAST 3P L250
KABEL+STEKKER WIE. 4P/RAST3P L250 CABLE+TOMA WIE. 4P/RAST3P L250
1510 65300727 HALTER Z.FEUERUNGSA.U.ANZEIGE SUPPORT COFFRET+AFEICHEUR SUPPORTO PROGRAMM.+VISUALIZZ.
STEUN VAN DE AUTOMAAT+DISPLAY SOPORTE DEL CAJETIN+PANTALLA
1525 65301109 ANZEIGE/FEUERUNGSAU.TCG-TCH R2.2 + KABEL AFFICHEUR/COFFRET TCG-TCH REL. 2.2 DISPLAY PER APPARECCHIA.TCG-TCH REL.2.2
AANWIJS EN BEDIENEENHEID TCG/TCH R.2.2| PANTALLA P. PROGRAMADOR TCG-TCH REL.2.2
1920 65326516 FOTOZELLE QRB1A LG.570+RASTS CELLULE QRBIA LG.570+RAST5 FOTOCELLULA QRB1A LG.570+RAST5
FOTOCEL QRB1A LG.570+RASTS CELULA QRB1A LG.570+RASTS
65328029 FOTOZELLE FTEB3 L610+RAST5 CELLULE FTEB3 L610+RASTS FOTOCELLULA FTEB3 L610+RAST5
FOTOCEL FTEB3 L610+RAST5 CELULA FTEB3 L610+RAST5
2020 13022882 STAUSCHEIBE D78/20 6SL R DEFLECTEUR D78/20 6SL R DIFFUSORE D78/20 6SL R
STUWPLAAT D78/20 6SL R DEFLECTOR D78/20 6SL R
DOSIERERROHR LUFT D75/61-151 DOSEUR D'AIR DOSATORE / ARIA
2027 13020885 KERNBUIS / LUCHT DOSIFICADOR / AIRE
2028 13022881 DECKEL D60/30/8X20/LUFTDOSIERROHR COUVERCLE D60/30/8X20/DOSEUR AIR PRIM. COPERCHIO D60/30/8X20/TUBO ARIA PRIM.
DEKSEL D65/60/30/8X15/SPIRAALVORM.BUIS | TAPA D60/30/8X20/TUBO AIRE PRIMARIO
FOTOZELLE HALTER SUPPORT CELLULE SUPPORTO FOTOCELLULA
2029 13010460 FOTOCEL STEUN SOPORTE CELULA

09/2019-R8220353-420011070000A




o= [Z=]
|
2040 13007907 ZUENDELEKT.BLOCK 25X480d4D1,5X22 45°+SCHR BLOC-ELECTRODES 25X48 d4 D1,5X22 45°+VIS BLOCCO ELETTROD.25X48D4D1,5X22 45° +VITE
ELECTRODEBLOK 25X48d4D1,5X22 45°+SCHROEF | BLOQUE ELECT.25X48 d4D1,5X22 45°+TORNIL.
EINSTELLSKALA REGLETTE GRADUEE REGOLAZIONE GRADUATA
2060 13017802 INSTELLING SCHAAL REGLETA GRADUADA
2070 13014990 ZUENDKABEL D4/D4 L510 AP (X1) CABLE ALLUMAGE D4/D4 L510 AP (X1) CAVO ACCENSIONE D4/D4 L510 AP (X1)
ONTSTEKINGSKABEL D4/D4 L510 AP (X1) CABLE ENCENDIDO D4/D4 L510 AP (X1)
2080 13016951 OEL R. DECKPLATTE+TUELLE KABEL PLAQUETTE TABLEAU FIOUL R+PASSE CABLE PIASTRINA GASOLIO R.+PASSACAVO
AFDEKPLAAT OLIE R.+DRAADDOORVOER PLACA PANEL CONTROL OLEO R.+PASSACABLE
2100 65300719 BRENNKOPF OL L420 D75/61 BG. TETE COMB.FIOUL L420 D75/61 CPL. GRUPPO TESTA OLIO L420 D75/61 CPL.
VLAMKOP OLIE L420 D75/61 BG. CABEZA COMB.OLEO L420 D75/61 CPL.
2101 65300721 DUSENSTANGE D8 L420 M8 +VENTIL LE LIGNE GICLEUR D8 L420 M8 +CLAPET LE LINEA UGELLO D8 L420 M8 +VALVOLA LE
SPROEIERLIINE D8 L420 M8 +FLAP LE LINEA DE BOQUILLA D8 L420 M8 +FLAP LE
2105 13018403 EINSTELLRING D25/19X3/DUESE-STAUSCHEIBE BAGUE D'ARRET D25/19X3/GICL.-DEFLECT. BOCCOLA DI FERMO D25/19X3/UGELLO-DIFFU.
INSTELRING D25/19X3/SPOIER-STUWPLAAT | ANILLO DE TOPE D25/19X3/BOQU.-DEFLECT.
2140 65300722 BRENNERROHR D100/78/74 L350 TUBE DE FLAMME D100/78/74 L350 BOCCAGLIO D100/78/74 L350
BRANDERBUIS D100/78/74 L350 TUBO DE LLAMA D100/78/74 L350
2148 65326440 KOPFDECKEL D115/110X35/NC12-21/V2/P2 COUVERCLE TETE D115/110X35/NC12-21/V2/P2 COPERCHIO TESTA D115/110X35/NC12-21/V2
KOPDEKSEL D115/110X35/NC12-21/V2/P2 TAPA CABEZA D115/110X35/NC12-21/V2/P2
2150 13023305 DICHTUNG/BRENNERFLANSCH 176X176X8 D100 JOINT/BRIDE BRULEUR 176X176X8 D100 GUARNIZIONE/FLANGIA BRUC. 176X176X8 D100
PAKKING/OPHANGFLENS 176X176X8 D100 JUNTA/BRIDA QUEMADOR 176X176X8 D100
2160 13023304 ANSCHLUSSFLANSCH BG D100 ACCESSOIRE CHAUDIERE D100 EUROBRIDE ACCESSORIO CALDAIA D100 EUROFLANGIA
BEVESTIGINGSSET KETEL D100 EUROFLENS| ACCESORIO CALDERA D100 EUROBRIDA
2285 65326694 SCHRAUBE M6X55 KOMBITORX VIS M6X55 KOMBITORX VITE M6X55 KOMBITORX
SCHROEF M6X55 KOMBITORX TORNILLO M6X55 KOMBITORX
2400 13018341 DUESE DAN 2,00GPH 45° H GICLEUR DAN 2,00GPH 45° H UGELLO DAN 2,00GPH 45° H
NOZZLE DAN 2,00GPH 45° H BOQUILLA DAN 2,00GPH 45° H
13023617 DUESE DAN 1,25GPH 45° H GICLEUR DAN 1,25GPH 45° H UGELLO DAN 1,25GPH 45° H
NOZZLE DAN 1,25GPH 45° H BOQUILLA DAN 1,25GPH 45° H
5001 11001420 DUESE DAN 1,20GPH 45° H GICLEUR DAN 1,20GPH 45° H UGELLO DAN 1,20GPH 45° H
NOZZLE DAN 1,20GPH 45° H BOQUILLA DAN 1,20GPH 45° H
11001424 DUESE DAN 1,65GPH 45° H GICLEUR DAN 1,65GPH 45° H UGELLO DAN 1,65GPH 45° H
NOZZLE DAN 1,65GPH 45° H BOQUILLA DAN 1,65GPH 45° H
11001428 DUESE DAN 2,50GPH 45°H GICLEUR DAN 2,50GPH 45°H UGELLO DAN 2,50GPH 45° H
NOZZLE DAN 2,50GPH 45° H BOQUILLA DAN 2,50GPH 45° H
13017157 DUESE DAN 1,00GPH 45° H GICLEUR DAN 1,00GPH 45° H UGELLO DAN 1,00GPH 45° H

NOZZLE DAN 1,00GPH 45° H

BOQUILLA DAN 1,00GPH 45° H

09/2019-R8220353-420011070000A

CB-VE 2.100/150 D

QOil burner



CB-VE 2.100/150 D

Qil burner

o= -
[ -
1010 13023776 30NALNA BO3[YIUHOTO BIOKA 335X251X15 ISOLAMENTO CAIXA DE AR 335X251X15 IZOLACJA OBUDOWA UKLADU POW.335X251X15
IZOLASYONU HAVA KUTUSU 335X251X15
1015 65300944 KOPTYC 325X320X87 D125 NC12-21/V2 CARCAGA 325X320X87 D125 NC12-21/V2 OBUDOWA 325X320X87 D125 NC12-21/V2
KARTER 325X320X87 D125 NC12-21/V2
1020 13023622 SACHO.PELLBOS.R58+CHOI7I.120X60 75°BENAA RECICL.AR R58+SPOILER 120X60 75°BRANCO RECYRK.POW.R58+SPOJLER 120X60 75°BIALY
HAVA DON.R58+SPOILERI 120X60 75°BEYAZ
65300724 3ACJ'IO,P!$L[.BO3.R58+CI'IOI7I.122X61 75°KPACHAA | RECICL.AR R58+SPOILER 122X61 75°VERMELHO | RECYRK.POW.R58+SPOJLER122X61 75°CZERWONY|
HAVA DON.R58+SPOILERI 122X61 75°KIRMIZI
1030 13009663 TPAHC®0 PO3XMIA EBI 2X7,5 230V TRANSFO IGNICAO EBI 2X7,5 230V TRANSFO ZAPLONOWY EBI 2X7,5 230V
ATESLEME TRAFO. EBI 2X7,5 230V
1050 13023775 BOB[Y.3ACTOHKA 124X65X63,5+KHOMKA BEMbINA FLAP DA AR BRANCO124X65X63,5+BOTAO PRZEPUSTNICA POW. BIALY 124X65X63 5+PRZ.
HAVA KLAPESI 124X65X63,5+BUTONU BEYAZ
1055 13021919 LEPXATENb CEPBOABUIATEb 82X61X24 SUPORTE SERVOMOTOR 82X61X24 WSPORNIK SERWOMOTOR 82X61X24
DESTEGI SERVOMOTOR 82X61X24
1060 65300527 CEPBO[BUIAT.STE 4,5 B0.37/6-R +KABE.L600 SERVOMOTOR STE 4,5 B0.37/6-R +CABO L600 SERWOMOTOR STE 4,5 B0.37/6-R +KABEL L600
SERVOMOTOR STE 4,5 B0.37/6-R KABLO L600
PABOYEE KOJECO D146X52 d12,7 TURBINA D146X52 d12,7 WIMIK D146X52 D12,7
1070 13010012 TURBIN D146X52 D12,7
13010095 PABOYEE KOJECO D160X52 D12,7 TURBINA D160X52 D12,7 WIMIK D160X52 D12,7
TURBIN D160X52 D12,7
1080 65326439 TMNATA IBUrATENb 313X218X18,5 D99 H-B/L-G CHAPA MOTOR 313X218X18,5 D99 H-B/L-GL PLYTA SILNIK 313X218X18,5 D99 H-B/L-GL
MOTORU PLAKA 313X218X18,5 D99 H-B/L-GL
1100 65300723 KOXYX CEPbIA 326X322X253+BIHT/V 2 COBERTURA CINZA 326X322X253+PARAFUSO/V 2 | OSLONA SZARY 326X322X253+SRUBA/V 2
KAPAGI GRI 326X322X253+VIDASI/V 2
111 65300519 BUHT C MNOCKOV rONOBKOW M5X15 PARAFUSO CABEGA PLANA M5X15 SRUBA Z £BEM NITOWYM PLASKIM M5X15
DUZ BASLI VIDA M5X15
KOHOEHCATOP 6,3uF 2P 3mm CAPACITOR 6,3yF 2P 3mm KONDENSATOR 6,3F 2P 3MM
il LI KONDENSATOR 6,3uF 2P 3MM
1160 13010014 QMNEKTPOJBUIATENb 0,13KW230V D12,7 MOTOR 0,13KW230V D12,7 SILNIK 0,13KW 230V D12,7
MOTORU 0,13KW 230V D12,7
1170 65074172 CLENNEHWE D18/14,7/11X22HACOC/INEKTPOAB. | ACOPLAMENTO D18/14,7/11X22 BOMBA/MOTOR LACZNIK D18/14,7/11X22 POMPA /SILNIK
KAPLIN D18/14,7/11X22 POMPA/MOTORU
HACOC BFP 52 EL3 LES BOMBA BFP 52 EL3 LES POMPA BFP 52 EL3 LES
175 13012681 POMPA BFP 52 EL3 LES
1180 65325685 KAPTPUIDK D16,3X43+0-RING/HACOC BFP CARTUCHO D16,3X43+0-RING /BOMBA BFP NABOJ D16,3X43+0-RING/POMPA BFP
KARTUSD16,3X43+0-RING/POMPA BFP
OBMOTKA 220-230 V NC T85 BOBINA 220-230 V NC T85 CEWKA 220-230 V NC T85
1185 65327118 BOBIN 220-230 V NC T85
1186 65327147 OBMOT. DAN NO,T85 FOR BFP PUMPS 071N1007 BOBINA DAN NO,T85 FOR BFP PUMPS 071N1007 | CEWKA DAN NO, T85 FOR BFP PUMPS 071N1007
BOBIN DAN NO, T85 FOR BFP PUMPS 071N1007
1190 65300725 TPYBKA HACOC/TMHIA ®OPCYHKN TUBO BOMBA/LINHA BOCAL PRZEWOD POMPA/UKLAD DYSZY
POMPA BORUSU/PUSKURTME MEMESI TASIYICI
1200 13004833 LLINAHT DN6 G3/8F G1/4M 90° L1500 (2 PCS) FLEXIVEL DN6 G3/8F G1/4M 90° L1500(2PCS) PR.GIETKI DN6 G3/8F G1/4M 90°L1500(2PCS)
ESNEK DN6 G3/8F G1/4M 90°L1500+RAK.(2PCS
BJTOK YNPABMEHWA TCH 211.00 PROGRAMADOR TCH 211.00 MODUL TCH 211.00
1501 | Gs300s78 | EMOKVTIPABTERM
1503 13010519 KABEMNb ANMEKTPOJBUIATENb+P.3P/RAST3P L300 | CABO MOTOR+TOMADA 3P/RAST3P L300 PRZEWOD SILNIK+WTYCZKA 3P/RAST3P L300
MOTORU KABLOSU+FI$ 3P/RAST3P L300
1504 65300619 KABETb TPAHC®O POXKUIA+LUT.2P/RAST2P L350 |  CABO TRANSFO IGNICAO+TOM.2PIRAST2P L350 PRZEWOD TRANSFO ZAPL +WTY.2PIRAST2P L350
KABLOSU ATESL. TRAFO.+FI$ 2P/RAST2P L350
1505 13012675 KABETTb QMEKTPOKIMAMAH+LLT.3P/RAST3P L300V1 | CABO EL.VALVULA+TOMADA 3P/RAST3P L300V1 | PRZEWOD EL.ZAWOR+WTYCZK.3P/RAST3P L300V1
KABLOSU ELECTROVANA+FIS 3P/RAST3P L300V1
1506 65300530 KABEb ANEKTPOKITAMAH+LUT.3P/RAST3P L420vV2 | CABO EL.VALVULA+TOMADA 3P/RAST3P L420V2 PRZEWOD EL.ZAWOR+WTYCZK.3P/RAST3P L420V2
KABLOSU ELECTROVANA+FIS 3P/RAST3P L420V2
1507 65300531 KABE/b+LWTEKEP WIE. 4P/RAST3P L250 CABO+TOMADA WIE. 4P/RAST3P L250 PRZEWOD+WTYCZKA WIE. 4P/RAST3P L250
KABLOSU+FIS WIE. 4P/RAST3P L250
1510 65300727 OMOPA BITOKA }’ﬂPABﬂEHMﬂﬂMCﬂﬂEVI SUPORTE UNIDADE DE CONTROLE+VISOR WSPORNIK MODULU+WYSWIETLACZ
KUTU DESTEGHEKRAN
1525 65301109 [MICTINEN BIIOK YMPABMEHWA TCG-TCH REL. 2.2 |  DISPLAY/PROGRAMADOR TCG-TCH RELEASE 2.2 | WYSWIETLACZ/MODUE TCG-TCH R2.2 + PRZEWOD
EKRAN ICIN KUTU TCG-TCH R2.2 + KABLOSU
1920 65326516 ®OTOPESVCTOP QRBIA LG.570+RASTS CELULA QRB1A LG.570+RAST5 FOTOKOMORKA QRBIA LG .570+RAST5
HUCRE QRBIA LG.570+RAST5
65328029 ®OTOPE3NCTOP FTEB3 L610+RASTS CELULA FTEB3 L610+RASTS FOTOKOMORKA FTEB3 L610+RAST5
HUCRE FTEB3 L610+RAST5
NE®NEKTOP D78/20 6SL R DEFLECTOR D78/20 6SL R DEFLEKTOR D78/20 6SL R
2020 13022882 DEFLEKTOR D78/20 6SL R
N03ATOP / BO3[YLIHAA DOSADOR / AR DOZOWNIK / POWIETRZA
2007 | 13020885 | AOSTOR B0
2028 13022881 KPBILLIKA D60/30/8X20/MEPBNYHASA BO3.TPYBKA TAMPA D60/30/8X20/TUBO DE AR PRIMARIO POKRYWA D60/30/8X20/RURA POWIETRZA PIER
KAPAK D60/30/8X20/BIRINCIL HAVA TUPU
2029 13010460 AEPXATEINb ®OTOPE3NCTOP SUPORTE CELULA WSPORNIK FOTOKOMORKA

DESTEGI HUCRE

09/2019-R8220353-420011070000A




o= -
[ ] 1]
2040 13007907 BI1OK SNEKTPOIOB 25X48 d4D1,5X22 45°+B/HT BLOCO ELETRODO 25X48 d4D1,5X22 45°+PARAF | BLOK ELEKTROD 25X48 D4D1,5X22 45° +SRUBA
ELEKT.BLOGU 25X48 D4D1,5X22 45° + VIDASI
LUKAIA HACTPOVKN ESCALA DE REGULACAO SKALA NASTAWCZA
200 | sz | GRRTCE
2070 13014990 KABE/b PO3XWIA D4/D4 L510 AP (X1) CABO IGNIZACAO D4/D4 1510 AP (X1) PRZEWOD ZAPLONOWY D4/D4 L510 AP (X1)
ATESLEME KABLOSU D4/D4 L510 AP (X1)
2080 13016951 LUATOK MAHENW YTNPABNEHVA+YMNOTHEHWE PLACA PANEL CONTROL OLEO R.+PASACABOS PLYTA TABLICY WSKAZNIKOW
GOSTERGE PLAKASI+KABLO KANALI
2100 65300719 TONOBKA CTOPAHA TOMNMBA L420 D75/61 CPL | CABEGA COMB.OLEQ L420 D75/61 CPL. GLOWICA SPALANIA OLEJ L420 D75/61 CPL.
YANMA BASLIGI YAG L420 D75/61 CPL.
2101 65300721 THWA ©OPCYHKVI D8 L420 M8 +FLAP LE LINEA DE BOQUILLA D8 L420 M8 +FLAP LE UKLAD DYSZY D8 L420 M8 +FLAP LE
PUSKURTME MEM.HATTI D8 L420 M8 +FLAP LE
2105 13018403 YMOPHOE KOITbLIO D25/19X3/®OPCY.-IEGNIEKTOP | ANEL DE BATENTE D25/19X3/BOQU.-DEFLECT. PIERSCIEN D25/19X3/DISZA-DEFLEKT.
BAKI BILEZIGI D25/19X3/PUSK.-DEFLEKT.
2140 65300722 COrINO rOPEIKN D100/78/74 L350 TUBO DO QUEIMADOR D100/78/74 L350 RURA PALNIKA D100/78/74 L350
BRULOR BORUSU D100/78/74 L350
2148 65326440 KPBILKA FONOBKA D115/110X35/NC12-21/V2/P2 TAMPA CABEGA D115/110X35/NC12-21/V2/P2 POKRYWA GLOWIC.D115/110X35/NC12-21/V2/P2
KAPAK KAFA D115/110X35/NC12-21/V2/P2
2150 13023305 TMPOKNALKA/ONTAHEL| FOPETKI 176X176X8 D100 GAXETA/FLANGE QUEIMADOR 176X176X8 D100 USZCZELKA/KOLNIERZ PAL.176X176X8 D100
CONTASI/BRULOR FLANSI 176X176X8 D100
2160 13023304 MPUHAGNEXHOCTY KOTIIA D100 EURO-ONTAHEL, | ACESSORIO CALDEIRA D100 EUROFLANGE AKCESORIA ZASOBNIKA
KAZAN AKSESUARLARI D100 EURO-FLANSI
BUHT M6X55 KOMBITORX PARAFUSO M6X55 KOMBITORX SRUBA M6X55 KOMBITORX
2 faiien VIDASI M6X55 KOMBITORX
®OPCYHKA DAN 2,00GPH 45° H BOQUILLA DAN 2,00GPH 45° H DYSZA DAN 2,00GPH 45° H
2400 13018341 PUSK. MEMESI DAN 2,00GPH 45° H
13023617 ®OPCYHKA DAN 1,25GPH 45° H BOQUILLA DAN 1,25GPH 45° H DYSZA DAN 1,25GPH 45° H
PUSK. MEMESI DAN 1,25GPH 45° H
®OPCYHKA DAN 1,20GPH 45° H BOQUILLA DAN 1,20GPH 45° H DYSZA DAN 1,20GPH 45° H
5001 11001420 PUSK. MEMESI DAN 1,20GPH 45° H
11001424 OOPCYHKA DAN 1,65GPH 45° H BOQUILLA DAN 1,65GPH 45° H DYSZA DAN 1,65GPH 45° H
PUSK. MEMESI DAN 1,65GPH 45° H
11001428 ®OPCYHKA DAN 2,50GPH 45° H BOQUILLA DAN 2,50GPH 45°H DYSZA DAN 2,50GPH 45°H
PUSK. MEMESI DAN 2,50GPH 45° H
13017157 ®OPCYHKA DAN 1,00GPH 45° H BOQUILLA DAN 1,00GPH 45° H DYSZA DAN 1,00GPH 45° H

PUSK. MEMESI DAN 1,00GPH 45° H

09/2019-R8220353-420011070000A

CB-VE 2.100/150 D

QOil burner



Qil burner . CB-VE 2.100/150 D

10

BXXXXXXX

il

il

1l

09/2019-R8220353-420011070000A




BXXXXXXX

il

il

1l

09/2019-R8220353-420011070000A

QOil burner . CB-VE 2.100/150 D

11



CB-VE 2.100/150 D

Qil burner

ADDRESSES

https://www.elco-burners.com

www.elco.net

LIST OF THE ABBREVIATIONS

/ : Maintenance parts / Pieces d'entretien / Materiali di consumo /
: Piezas de mantenimiento / Hilfsmaterial / Onderhoudsonderdelen

ny : Wearing parts / Pieces d'usure / Parti di usura

v . Piezas de desgaste / Verschleissteile / Slijtageonderdelen

: Item not stocked, manufactured to order / Article non stocké, fabrication & la demande /
* : Articolo non a magazzino, produzione all'ordine / Articulo no almacenado, fabricacion previa solicitud /
: Keine Lagerware, wird bei Bedarf bestellt, Artikel niet op voorraad, fabricage op bestelling

IDENTIFICATION PLATE

SERIAL NUMBER
7 Characters : 00001 /KA

Sequencial number —

8 Characters : 00001 /L 09

Sequencial number

11 Characters : 2007 1370 P 07
Year of manufacture

Trimester of manufacture : from Ato D

Year of manufacture : ————>» K = 2003
L = 2004
M = 2005
etc ...

Month of manufacture

Year of manufacture : 3 K = 2003
L - 2004
M = 2005
etc ...

Month of manufacture

Year of manufacture : P = 2007

Sequencial number R = 2008
S = 2009
T = 2010
U= 2011
W= 2012
X w2013
Y = 2014
Z = 2015

18 Characters : 070115 000000000001

Sequencial number
Manufacturing day (07) / Month (01) / Year (15)

The indications mentionned on the prices, commercial or technical literature and the scheme are written for your guidance

and are available at a given time. The CONSTRUCTOR retains
the conception or the material of the products.

the power to modify the presentation, the form, the size,

09/2019-R8220353-420011070000A





